
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

LINZ, Austria 7-15 October 2017 Hard, Deco Turf on Wood $250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 FRA
2 GER

3 SVK
4 GER

5 ROU
6 GBR

7 CAN
8 8 CZE

9 2 CRO
10 HUN

11 USA
12 USA

13 CZE
14 WC GER

15 ITA
16 5 USA

17 3 ROU
18 USA

19 USA
20 WC AUS

21 WC GER
22 GER

23 NED
24 6 ROU

25 4 BEL
26 RUS

27 SRB
28 RUS

29 BUL
30 RUS

31 WC AUT
32 7 BEL

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 95 18

2 98 12

3 105 1

4 109 0

5 115

6 116

7 125

8 127

GRABHER, Julia

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

WICKMAYER, Yanina

BLINKOVA, Anna

JOROVIC, Ivana

ZHUK, Sofya

TOMOVA, Viktoriya

MONOVA, Polina

DAY, Kayla

WALLACE, Isabelle

PFENNIG, Isabella

ZAJA, Anna

KERKHOVE, Lesley

BOGDAN, Ana

MARTINCOVA, Tereza

LOTTNER, Antonia

PAOLINI, Jasmine

VICKERY, Sachia

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

GLATCH, Alexa

ANDREESCU, Bianca

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora

FETT, Jana

GALFI, Dalma

DOLEHIDE, Caroline

PERA, Bernarda

PARMENTIER, Pauline

KORPATSCH, Tamara

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

BECK, Annika

CADANTU, Alexandra

BROADY, Naomi

 

Y. WICKMAYER [4]

63 61

63 64

V. TOMOVA

63 60

61 64

M. BUZARNESCU [3]

64 62

76(3) 62

A. ZAJA

61 61

61 76(3)

K. DAY

L. KERKHOVE

J. FETT [2]

63 63

36 63 64

A. LOTTNER

63 36 76(6)

36 60 61

S. VICKERY [5]

P. PARMENTIER [1]

61 36 76(4)

75 76(8)

N. BROADY

63 63

64 62

UPPER AUSTRIA LADIES LINZ

PRIZE MONEY

S. ZHUK

M. ZANEVSKA [7]

VICKERY, Sachia

SECOND ROUND

FINALIST

V. KUZMOVA

B. KREJCIKOVA [8]

B. PERA

€ 589

PARMENTIER, Pauline

FETT, Jana

QUALIFIER € 0

SEEDED PLAYERS

€ 810

€ 427

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

WICKMAYER, Yanina

BOGDAN, Ana

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

Anna Zaja 200 WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora

Martina Lutkova

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS


